7. A List of authorized persons 
qualified to operate at the sub-station/ at the works ( list shall be signed by both the 

employees and employer with permit 
number and I validity date) 

through E-payment only. 

Challan/Receipt for having paid Rs. 20,500 
/-(IN WORDS) Twenty Thousand Five Hundred only towards 

inspection charges under the following Budget Head Non-Plan 043-00-102-0-01 other taxes and duties on Elect. 

coVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA 
(Electrical Inspectorate) 

Drawing Scrutiny Fees of Rs. Z600/-(N WORDS) Tiwo Thousand Six Hundred only paid vide K2 Challan Ref